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      G/51B/10090/00  RETRIBUCIONES ALTA DIRECCIÓN        119.332,00         16.959,88        102.372,12  14,21         16.959,88              0,00  14,21         16.959,88              0,00  14,21         16.959,88              0,00  14,21

      G/51B/14990/00  SALARIOS GRUPO I O ASIMILADO         54.795,00          4.399,38         50.395,62   8,03          4.399,38              0,00   8,03          4.399,38              0,00   8,03          4.399,38              0,00   8,03

      G/51B/14993/00  SALARIOS GRUPO IV O                 38.499,00          5.499,72         32.999,28  14,29          5.499,72              0,00  14,29          5.499,72              0,00  14,29          5.499,72              0,00  14,29

      G/51B/14995/00  ANTIGUEDAD                           4.582,00            567,12          4.014,88  12,38            567,12              0,00  12,38            567,12              0,00  12,38            567,12              0,00  12,38

      G/51B/15091/00  PERSONAL LABORAL PRO                 8.400,00          3.400,00          5.000,00  40,48          3.400,00              0,00  40,48          3.400,00              0,00  40,48          3.400,00              0,00  40,48

      G/51B/16090/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL (PE                57.400,00          4.721,57         52.678,43   8,23          4.721,57              0,00   8,23          4.721,57              0,00   8,23          4.721,57              0,00   8,23

      G/51B/16390/00  OTRAS PRESTACIONES (                 2.500,00              0,00          2.500,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/51B/17091/00  INCREMENTO RETRIB.FI                 2.570,00            246,84          2.323,16   9,60            246,84              0,00   9,60            246,84              0,00   9,60            246,84              0,00   9,60

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            288.078,00         35.794,51        252.283,49  12,43         35.794,51              0,00  12,43         35.794,51              0,00  12,43         35.794,51              0,00  12,43

**    1  GASTOS DE PERSONAL                              288.078,00         35.794,51        252.283,49  12,43         35.794,51              0,00  12,43         35.794,51              0,00  12,43         35.794,51              0,00  12,43

      G/51B/20200/00  ARRENDAMIENTOS DE ED                17.300,00         17.063,17            236,83  98,63         17.063,17              0,00  98,63          2.843,86         14.219,31  16,44          2.843,86              0,00  16,44

      G/51B/21300/00  MAQUINARIA                           1.000,00            130,84            869,16  13,08            130,84              0,00  13,08            130,84              0,00  13,08            130,84              0,00  13,08

      G/51B/21400/00  ELEMENTOS DE TRANSPORTE              3.500,00              0,00          3.500,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/51B/21600/00  EQUIPOS DE PROCESOS                    500,00              0,00            500,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/51B/21900/00  OTRO INMOVILIZADO MATERIAL          55.000,00              0,00         55.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/51B/22000/00  ORDINARIO NO INVENTARIABLE           3.000,00              0,00          3.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/51B/22001/00  PRENSA,REV.LIBR. Y O                 1.000,00              0,00          1.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/51B/22002/00  MATERIAL INFORMAT. N                 1.500,00              0,00          1.500,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/51B/22109/00  OTROS SUMINISTROS                      500,00              0,00            500,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/51B/22200/00  TELEFONICAS                         12.400,00          1.253,23         11.146,77  10,11          1.253,23              0,00  10,11          1.085,76            167,47   8,76          1.085,76              0,00   8,76

      G/51B/22201/00  POSTALES Y MENSAJERIA                1.700,00            209,37          1.490,63  12,32            209,37              0,00  12,32            209,37              0,00  12,32            209,37              0,00  12,32

      G/51B/22401/00  ELEMENTOS DE TRANSPORTE                250,00            219,21             30,79  87,68            219,21              0,00  87,68            219,21              0,00  87,68              0,00            219,21   0,00

      G/51B/22601/00  ATENC.PROTOCOL. Y RE                 1.000,00              0,00          1.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/51B/22602/00  INFORMACION, DIVULGA                 5.000,00              0,00          5.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/51B/22606/00  REUNIONES,CONFERENCI                   500,00              0,00            500,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/51B/22609/00  OTROS                               36.500,00              0,00         36.500,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/51B/22700/00  LIMPIEZA Y ASEO                      8.000,00            636,11          7.363,89   7,95            636,11              0,00   7,95            636,11              0,00   7,95            636,11              0,00   7,95

      G/51B/22709/00  OTROS                               25.700,00         10.973,02         14.726,98  42,70         10.973,02              0,00  42,70          2.444,90          8.528,12   9,51          2.444,90              0,00   9,51

      G/51B/22714/00  SERVICIOS DE RECAUDACIÓN            28.200,00         26.673,30          1.526,70  94,59         26.673,30              0,00  94,59              0,00         26.673,30   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/51B/23000/00  DIETAS                               1.000,00              0,00          1.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/51B/23100/00  LOCOMOCION                           2.000,00              0,00          2.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            205.550,00         57.158,25        148.391,75  27,81         57.158,25              0,00  27,81          7.570,05         49.588,20   3,68          7.350,84            219,21   3,58

**    2  GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS         205.550,00         57.158,25        148.391,75  27,81         57.158,25              0,00  27,81          7.570,05         49.588,20   3,68          7.350,84            219,21   3,58

      G/51B/41506/00  AL CONSORCIO DE TRAN                 1.500,00              0,00          1.500,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/51B/47000/00  A EMPRESAS PRIVADAS              1.750.995,00         82.159,03      1.668.835,97   4,69         82.159,03              0,00   4,69         82.159,03              0,00   4,69         78.580,49          3.578,54   4,49

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          1.752.495,00         82.159,03      1.670.335,97   4,69         82.159,03              0,00   4,69         82.159,03              0,00   4,69         78.580,49          3.578,54   4,48

**    4  TRANSFERENCIAS CORRIENTES                     1.752.495,00         82.159,03      1.670.335,97   4,69         82.159,03              0,00   4,69         82.159,03              0,00   4,69         78.580,49          3.578,54   4,48

      G/51B/60301/00  INSTALACIONES TECNICAS              55.000,00         13.412,00         41.588,00  24,39         13.412,00              0,00  24,39         13.412,00              0,00  24,39         13.412,00              0,00  24,39

      G/51B/60500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                10.000,00              0,00         10.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/51B/60600/00  ADQUISICIÓN EQUIPOS                 10.000,00              0,00         10.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/51B/60700/00  BIENES DESTINADOS US               125.000,00         15.949,00        109.051,00  12,76         15.949,00              0,00  12,76         15.949,00              0,00  12,76         15.949,00              0,00  12,76

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            200.000,00         29.361,00        170.639,00  14,68         29.361,00              0,00  14,68         29.361,00              0,00  14,68         29.361,00              0,00  14,68

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                              200.000,00         29.361,00        170.639,00  14,68         29.361,00              0,00  14,68         29.361,00              0,00  14,68         29.361,00              0,00  14,68

***   174001  SERVICIOS CENTRALES                      2.446.123,00        204.472,79      2.241.650,21   8,36        204.472,79              0,00   8,36        154.884,59         49.588,20   6,33        151.086,84          3.797,75   6,18

****  1740  CONSORCIO TRANSPORTE METROPOLI             2.446.123,00        204.472,79      2.241.650,21   8,36        204.472,79              0,00   8,36        154.884,59         49.588,20   6,33        151.086,84          3.797,75   6,18
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      G/51B/10090/00  RETRIBUCIONES ALTA DIRECCIÓN        119.332,00              0,00        119.332,00              0,00

      G/51B/14990/00  SALARIOS GRUPO I O ASIMILADO         54.795,00              0,00         54.795,00              0,00

      G/51B/14993/00  SALARIOS GRUPO IV O                 38.499,00              0,00         38.499,00              0,00

      G/51B/14995/00  ANTIGUEDAD                           4.582,00              0,00          4.582,00              0,00

      G/51B/15091/00  PERSONAL LABORAL PRO                 8.400,00              0,00          8.400,00              0,00

      G/51B/16090/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL (PE                57.400,00              0,00         57.400,00              0,00

      G/51B/16390/00  OTRAS PRESTACIONES (                 2.500,00              0,00          2.500,00              0,00

      G/51B/17091/00  INCREMENTO RETRIB.FI                 2.570,00              0,00          2.570,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            288.078,00              0,00        288.078,00              0,00

**    1  GASTOS DE PERSONAL                              288.078,00              0,00        288.078,00              0,00

      G/51B/20200/00  ARRENDAMIENTOS DE ED                17.300,00              0,00         17.300,00              0,00

      G/51B/21300/00  MAQUINARIA                           1.000,00              0,00          1.000,00              0,00

      G/51B/21400/00  ELEMENTOS DE TRANSPORTE              3.500,00              0,00          3.500,00              0,00

      G/51B/21600/00  EQUIPOS DE PROCESOS                    500,00              0,00            500,00              0,00

      G/51B/21900/00  OTRO INMOVILIZADO MATERIAL          55.000,00              0,00         55.000,00              0,00

      G/51B/22000/00  ORDINARIO NO INVENTARIABLE           3.000,00              0,00          3.000,00              0,00

      G/51B/22001/00  PRENSA,REV.LIBR. Y O                 1.000,00              0,00          1.000,00              0,00

      G/51B/22002/00  MATERIAL INFORMAT. N                 1.500,00              0,00          1.500,00              0,00

      G/51B/22109/00  OTROS SUMINISTROS                      500,00              0,00            500,00              0,00

      G/51B/22200/00  TELEFONICAS                         12.400,00              0,00         12.400,00              0,00

      G/51B/22201/00  POSTALES Y MENSAJERIA                1.700,00              0,00          1.700,00              0,00

      G/51B/22401/00  ELEMENTOS DE TRANSPORTE                250,00              0,00            250,00              0,00

      G/51B/22601/00  ATENC.PROTOCOL. Y RE                 1.000,00              0,00          1.000,00              0,00

      G/51B/22602/00  INFORMACION, DIVULGA                 5.000,00              0,00          5.000,00              0,00

      G/51B/22606/00  REUNIONES,CONFERENCI                   500,00              0,00            500,00              0,00

      G/51B/22609/00  OTROS                               36.500,00              0,00         36.500,00              0,00

      G/51B/22700/00  LIMPIEZA Y ASEO                      8.000,00              0,00          8.000,00              0,00

      G/51B/22709/00  OTROS                               25.700,00              0,00         25.700,00              0,00

      G/51B/22714/00  SERVICIOS DE RECAUDACIÓN            28.200,00              0,00         28.200,00              0,00

      G/51B/23000/00  DIETAS                               1.000,00              0,00          1.000,00              0,00

      G/51B/23100/00  LOCOMOCION                           2.000,00              0,00          2.000,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            205.550,00              0,00        205.550,00              0,00

**    2  GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS         205.550,00              0,00        205.550,00              0,00

      G/51B/41506/00  AL CONSORCIO DE TRAN                 1.500,00              0,00          1.500,00              0,00

      G/51B/47000/00  A EMPRESAS PRIVADAS              1.750.995,00              0,00      1.750.995,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          1.752.495,00              0,00      1.752.495,00              0,00

**    4  TRANSFERENCIAS CORRIENTES                     1.752.495,00              0,00      1.752.495,00              0,00

      G/51B/60301/00  INSTALACIONES TECNICAS              55.000,00              0,00         55.000,00              0,00

      G/51B/60500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                10.000,00              0,00         10.000,00              0,00

      G/51B/60600/00  ADQUISICIÓN EQUIPOS                 10.000,00              0,00         10.000,00              0,00

      G/51B/60700/00  BIENES DESTINADOS US               125.000,00              0,00        125.000,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            200.000,00              0,00        200.000,00              0,00

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                              200.000,00              0,00        200.000,00              0,00

***   174001  SERVICIOS CENTRALES                      2.446.123,00              0,00      2.446.123,00              0,00

****  1740  CONSORCIO TRANSPORTE METROPOLI             2.446.123,00              0,00      2.446.123,00              0,00
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***** TOTAL                                            2.446.123,00        204.472,79      2.241.650,21   8,36        204.472,79              0,00   8,36        154.884,59         49.588,20   6,33        151.086,84          3.797,75   6,18
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***** TOTAL                                            2.446.123,00              0,00      2.446.123,00              0,00


